10. Heiligabendlauf (Nohfelden) am 24.12.2011

8.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Schu, Sammy
Sahm, Marco
Uebel, Thomas
Wachs, Guenter
Boshar, Karl-Peter
Grund, Stefan
Paulus, Walter
Engel, Bernd
Zener, Reiner
Egger, Marco

Alt, Tobias

Alt, Erich

Staudt, Uwe
Janzer, Jonas
Baldauf, Peter
Rutz, Alexander
Stransky, Peter
Schmitt, Thomas
Fiedler, Marc

Grill, Volker
Jendretzke, Kai
Vampouille, Franck
Slany, Manuel
Bernardon, Ramon
Maurer, Holger
Gerthner, Alexander
Doll, Andreas
Schaaf, Carmen
Binzel, Erich
Kaiser, Hans-Glnter
Strohe, Anja
Hinsberger, Andre
Fery, Ralf

Niehren, Andreas
Alles, Michael
Hammann, Theo
Rick, Rainer
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Uebel, Klaus
Westerhorstmann, Christine
Heidrich, Oliver
Alles, Thomas
Frankfurter, Klaus
Weber, Matthias
Bomersbach, Heiko
Girke, Christopher
Schulz, Rudi
Puhlmann, Matthias
Haupenthal, Marcel

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

Tritronic team St. Wendel
Ausdauerteam.de

Kirkel

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
TV Kirkel

TV Hermeskell

LG Kalt

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

1.FC Kaiserslautern

SV Rascheid

LSC Athlon Kusel

LSC Athlon Kusel

Montis

Ohne Verein

LSC Athlon Kusel
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
Hoppstéadten

1. FC Kaiserslautern Triathlon

1.FC Kaiserslautern

SV Mosberg-Richweiler/ Tritonic Team SA.MAmdel

The-B-Site

LTF Marpingen

LG Idar-Oberstein

LSC Athlon Kusel
Lauftreff Lambrecht
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Gutenberg-Marathon-Club Mainz

LAZ Birkenfeld

LC Rehlingen

VfA Bostalsee

LTF Kollertal

Wadern

Grline-Hdélle Freisen

SV Wintrich

St. Wendel

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Idarer TV

Baumholder

Hahnweiler

LTF Marpingen

SV Reichweiler

Vfa Westrich

The B-Site

The B-Site Baumholder
WSV Team Saar Hunsrlick
Jusos Birkenfeld

Bliesen

Pl./AK

1.M18
1.M35
1.M20
1.M40
2.M40
3.M40
1.M50
1.M45
2.M45
4.M40
1.M30
3.M45
5.M40
2.M20
1.M55
3.M20
6.M40
2.M35
4.M20
7.M40
8.M40

2.M30
3.M30
3.M35
5.M20
9.M40
1.w45
2.M50
3.M50
1.W35
4.M30
10.M40
11.M40
12.M40
2.M55
4.M35
3.M55
1.M60
1.w20
13.M40
14.M40
4.M50
15.M40
16.M40
6.M20
5.M45
7.M20
8.M20

Zeit
00:29:33
00:30:52
00:31:03
00:32:13
00:33:04
00:33:32
00:33:37
00:33:43
00:34:06
00:34:17
00:34:24
00:34:37
00:34:44
00:34:57
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:36:14
00:36:32
00:36:49
00:37:00
00:37:12
00:37:18
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:37:26
00:37:37
00:37:37
00:37:47
00:37:52
00:38:21
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:36
00:38:48
00:38:48
00:39:17
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:40:02
00:40:52
00:41:10
00:41:18
00:41:22
00:41:25
00:41:36

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.04.2024


http://www.baerenfelslauf.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

10. Heiligabendlauf (Nohfelden) am 24.12.2011

8.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Maldener, Kathrin
51. Haas, Marion

52. Schmuck, Tobias S.
53. Rach, Katharina
54. Coquerel, Cyrille
55. Hanijohr, Holger

56. Decker, Manuel

57. Werle, Kai

58. Conrad, Achim

59. Gotte, Konrad

60. Heil, Carsten

61. Gierten, Patrick

62. Teschner, Horst
63. Helfen, Michael

64. Grupinski, Kerstin
65. Herbach, Thomas
66. Knoll, Klaus

67. Gobel, Rainer

68. Schreyer, Klaus - Dieter
69. Sprave, Jorg

70. Keller, Philipp

71. Bar, Anneliese

72. Wagner, Reiner

73. Kloos, Reiner

74. \Vossbrecher, Stefan
75. Post, Martin

76. Klein, Claudia

77. Fiedler, Welf

78. Glockner, Karl-Heinz
79. Winkler, Harald

80. Mayer, Thorsten
81. Eckert, Hubertus
82. Barth, Gerd

83. Grof3, Katja

84. Brunn, Gerd

85. Wagner, Rafael

86. Herrmann, Johannes
87. Grol3, Glnter

88. Morgenstern, Heiko
89. Weidler, Carina

90. Christ, Anne

91. Deman, Jens

92. Springer, Elisabeth
93. Reidenbach, Dirk
94. Lorenz, Christian
95. Henrichs, Stefan
96. Becker, Roland

97. Wachs, Klaus Peter
98. Weingarth, Klaus

Verein/Ort

Bliesen

LG Meulenwald Féhren e.V.
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LG Meulenwald Féhren e.V.
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
RV Queidersbach
Hoppstéadten

LG Falkenberg

Weilerswist

LG Ohmbachsee
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wittlich
ohne

PKV Bexbach

LG Falkenberg

LLG Wonnegau

SV Reichweiler
X-Sport-Kastellaun

LTF Mauschbach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Bliesen

WSV Team Saar Hunsriick
1.FC Kaiserslautern

TV Duppenweiler

TuS Hoppstéadten 1908 e.V.
Hoppstadten TuS 1908 e.V.
Blieskastel

FriBi Fun Runners

LTF Marpingen

Team ProSolut

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

PKV Bexbach

Feuerwehr Hoppstadten-Wei.
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Lauftreff SV Hoof

TuS 06 Heltersberg
Hermeskeil

TUS 06 Heltersberg

TV Bad Sobernheim

VL Simmertal

Feuerwehr Hoppstadten-W.
1.FC Saarbricken

SV Reichweiler

Kirkel

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Pl./AK
1.w30
2.W45
5.M30
2.W20
5.M35
6.M45
6.M35

17.M40
7.M45
1.M12
7.M35
6.M30
1.M65
5.M50
1.w40
6.M50
8.M45
9.M45
4.M55

10.M45
11.mM45
3.W45
5.M55
2.M60
18.M40
7.M50
4.W45
6.M55
8.M50
7.M55
7.M30
12.M45
13.M45
1.w18
8.M55
14.M45
1.M70
15.M45
9.M50
3.W20
2.W40
8.M30
1.We65
19.M40
9.M30
16.M45
10.M50
11.M50
12.M50

Zeit
00:41:36
00:41:36
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:41:59
00:42:01
00:42:03
00:42:08
00:42:08
00:42:08
00:42:21
00:42:30
00:42:34
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:42:53
00:43:28
00:43:28
00:43:44
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:44:02
00:44:05
00:44:05
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:48
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:25
00:45:45
00:46:13
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:35
00:46:35
00:47:08
00:47:12
00:47:32
00:47:39
00:47:44
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Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Reimann, Stefan
Henrichs, Marcel
Oster, Ottmar

Noll, Gerd

Braun, Wolfram
Schinnerer, Alfred
Seiler, Clara
Toenies, Saskia
Kurz, Peter
Schafer, Elsbeth
Giering, Kerstin
Weber, Klaus
Gates, Henry

Kapp, Karin

Rink, Andreas
Werle, Holger
Vossbrecher, Bianca
Engel, Roland
Keller, Jan Philipp
Bernd, Karl-Heinz
Mduller, Dietmar
Roénsch, Roland
Schmitt, Elke
Werkle, Andrea
Pfeifer, Michelle
Christmann, Janika
Leistenschneider, Tobias
Leistenschneider, Michael
Wahl-Knoll, Katja
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Schwarz, Rainer
Stemmler, Detlef
Dessbesell, Tobias
Schaefer, Sven
Cromartie, Andre
Ackermann, Peter
Zajonz, Franziska
Deckert, Katja
Rothaar, Martin
Keilen, Bettina
Zajonz, Ingrid
Frank, Anne
Dieckmann, Jens
Mareczek, Hermann
Risch, Marc-Steffen
Gotte, Xaver

Gotte, Marion
Helferich, Elisa
Hub, Anke

Verein/Ort

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
1.FC Saarbriicken

1.FC Kaiserslautern

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LG Meulenwald Fohren e.V.
LAZ Birkenfeld

LTF Mauschbach

LAG Saarbricken

Spiesen

LAZ Birkenfeld

Ohne

FFW Breitenbach
Rohrbach

TV Lebach

VfA Bostalsee
Hoppstéadten

WSV Team Saar Hunsriick
Deimberg aktiv e.V.

LTF Kollertal

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LG Ohmbachsee

TC Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
WSV Team Saar Hunsriick
LSC Athlon Kusel

LSC Athlon Kusel

Nalbach

kein Verein

SV Reichweiler

TV Rehlingen

Aus Otzenhausen
www.baerenfelslauf.de

LT SV Hoof

Rohrbach

TuS Hoppstadten/C-Junioren
Dieding

SV Hoof

IHW Alex Berlin

PSV Pirmasens

Run4Fun Bibingen

SV Hoof

Vfa Westrich

Vfa Westrich

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
VfA Westrich e.V.
Weilerswist

Weilerswist

Barenfelsteam

DAV Kaiserslautern

Pl./AK
13.M50
1.M15
9.M55
2.M70
17.M45
3.M70
4.W20
5.W20
10.M30
2.W65
5.W45
14.M50
11.M30
1.W55
18.M45
20.M40
2.W35
8.M35
1.M14
3.M60
12.M30
15.M50
1.W50
3.W40
1.wW15
6.W20
9.M20
16.M50
4.W40
3.W35
17.M50
19.M45
10.M20
1.M16
2.M14
18.M50
7.W20
5.W40
10.M55
6.W40
6.W45
8.W20
13.M30
11.M55
21.M40
1.M10
7.W40
1.W9
2.W30

Zeit
00:47:56
00:48:40
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:02
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:15
00:49:17
00:49:48
00:49:58
00:50:05
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:24
00:50:58
00:51:22
00:51:31
00:51:35
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:52:05
00:52:05
00:52:10
00:52:22
00:52:57
00:53:05
00:53:16
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:59
00:55:02
00:55:36
00:55:42
00:56:06
00:56:06
00:56:36
00:56:36
00:56:38
00:56:38
00:57:06
00:57:18
00:57:41
00:58:02
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8.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

Muller, Renate
Mdiller, Kathrin
Sutor, Manfred
Werth, Jennifer
Mdiller, Kerstin
Mdiller, Karl-Heinz
Ehl, Werner

Gilger, Claus-Dieter
Jendretzke, Michelle
Schnier, Heike
Hagemann, Ute
vom Minzenbach, Charles
Alles, Sherryl-Ann
Alles, Kerstin

Beiter, Bettina
Feller, Andrea
Friedrich, Nina

Verein/Ort

Frauenturngruppe Oberkirchen

Frauenturngruppe Obk
LF Naheland

FriBi Fun Runners

VfA Westrich e.V.

VfA Westrich e.V.

LTF Nalbach

Ohne

1.FC Kaiserslautern
LT Hemsbach

Munster

Munster

Oberkirchen
Oberkirchen

Cool Runners Germany
Béarenfels-Team

LLG Wonnegau

Pl./AK
12.M55
3.W30
4.M70
9.W20
8.W40
4.M60
5.M60
19.M50
1.wW14
7.W45
2.W50
1.M1
1.wi11
4.W35
5.W35
9.W40
10.w40

Zeit
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:58:56
00:59:39
01:02:42
01:13:23
01:15:22
01:15:22
01:23:44
01:23:44
01:23:44
01:23:44
01:27:51
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42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Herrmann, Carsten

2. Stegbauer, Matthias
3.  Muntenasu, Petru
4. Miller, Thorsten

5. Zerr, Marcus

6. Strosny, Rene

7. Koch, Rainer

8. Jacob, Stefan

9. Zwilling, Thomas
10. Hauch, Rainer

11. Hauch, Wolfgang
12. Kauer, Norbert

13. Kowatsch, Ginter
14. Leyendecker, Rainer
15. Fitz, Sebastian

16. Schulze, Andreas
17. Riedel, Rudolf

18. Mdiller, Michael

19. Hildebrand, Carmen
20. Joerg, Guido

21. Randt, Christoph
22. Schirle, Ursula

23. Hofmann, Friedhelm
24. Busche, Manfred
25. Ulana, Ricardo

26. Hofmann, Markus
27. Hechler, Ludwig

28. Gerster, Martin

29. Mettel, Cecil

30. Klein, Torsten

31. Johann, Annette

32. Gaab, Hans

33. Krieg, Stefanie

34. Riuhl, Wolfgang

35.

36. Kriesche, Wolfgang
37. Montnacher, Markus
38. Hoffmann, Martin
39. Dietz, Martin

40. Weiss, Nadine

41. Speer, Rudi

42. Ehrenberger, Dieter
43. Dreiser, Mirko

44, Wallesch, Ren&eacute
45. Schellhorn, Georg
46. Gabriel, Gerd

47. Weis, Oliver

48. Pink, Gunter

49. Dilg, Hans-Joachim

Verein/Ort
LAZ Saarbriicken

Pl./AK

1.M30

LSG Schwarzwald Marathon Braunlingeri.M20

TSV Schwaigern

OMT Kashofen

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
Bautzener LV

LG Wirzburg

SC Kirnsulzbach
Offenbach 69ers

LSV Basel

LSV Basel
Heusenstamm
Wassenach

RSLC Holzkirchen

LCO Wiesbaden

ASFM Géttingen

FRAJ - Alzey

Team Livestrong

SSC Langnau

LTF Marpingen

LT Hemsbach

Duale Hochschule Mosbach
DLR Simmern
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Kyrorunners

Stuttgart

Zweibrlcken
Artillerieschule
Saarland Hurricanes e.V.
Ausdauerteam.de

TV Rheinzabern

LSG Zeiskam

LG Muli

LT Hemsbach

Dr. Cacacciola-Ketter, Maria LuciaSportKirsch

TriSportKirsch

TV Rehlingen
Kleinblittersdorf

LTF Kollertal

Ultra marathon France
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LT Hemsbach

Mirko's running team
100 Marathon Club
kein Verein

Walldorf
UltraRunners.de

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

1.M40
2.M30
2.M40
1.M35
3.M30
2.M35
3.M40
4.M40
1.M45
1.M55
3.M35
2.M55
4.M30
1.M50
3.M55
2.M20
1.w40
2.M50
4.M55
1.w30
2.M45
3.M50
3.M45
4.M35
4.M50
5.M50
3.M20
5.M30
1.W50
4.M45
1.W35
5.M55
2.W40
6.M55
5.M40
4.M20
6.M50
1.w45
7.M55
7.M50
5.M35
6.M35
8.M50
9.M50
6.M40
8.M55
10.M50

Zeit
02:52:28
02:52:55
03:06:47
03:07:03
03:09:40
03:14:01
03:14:01
03:14:47
03:16:39
03:27:17
03:27:17
03:27:18
03:29:24
03:32:05
03:34:06
03:35:34
03:37:11
03:40:37
03:42:40
03:44:50
03:46:29
03:46:58
03:48:09
03:49:21
03:51:18
03:56:31
03:56:32
03:57:24
04.02:42
04:03:45
04:06:08
04:06:08
04:10:12
04:11:10
04:12:11
04:12:12
04:12:13
04:13:15
04:13:15
04:14:05
04:15:15
04:16:55
04:19:24
04:20:10
04:21:58
04:22:26
04:23:11
04:23:25
04:23:25
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42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Pauly, Alexander
51. Schitters, Manfred
52. Raber, Roland

53. Rickel, Thorsten
54. Forster, Katrin

55. Damde, Klaus

56. Ulmschneider, Klaus-Peter
57. Kelbel, Joe

58. Neumann, KLaus
59. Weyrich, Uwe

60. Frahauf, Sylvia

61. Al-Mourabit, Ali
62. Pelzer, Marco

63. Siebert, Michael
64. Bracht, Gerhard
65. Ngamkam, Angela
66. Mintgen, Christoph
67. Samples, Chris
68. Breuer, Ute

69. Jahnz, Klaus

70. Kammer, Thomas
71. Schwede, Bianka
72. Feller, Franz

73. Mootz, Werner

74. Berg, Marita

75. Liersch, Michael
76. Gotte, Roland

77. Eberle, Dietrich
78. Mintgen, Dietmar
79. Eisner, Gerhard
80. Schmidt-Hagemann, Uwe

81.

Kunze, Christel

Verein/Ort

Team Viking Adventures Trier

Essen

LLG Wustweiler

LG MulLi

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

100 Marathon Club
marathon4you.de

100 Marathon Club

St. Wendel

MCV 2010

Paris

LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
TV 1848 Oberstein

EK Schwaikheim
Bautzener LV

Spvgg Nickenich
Ostfildern

LG Laacher See

LG Laacher See
Grojo's LTF Elversberg
Dusseldorf

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
RSC Monte Kali Neuhof
Weilerswist

1974 Marathon Verein d.e.
Spvgg Nickenich

LG Schefflenztal

DUV

100 Marathon Club / LG DUV

Pl./AK

6.M30
11.M50
5.M45
7.M35
2.W45
6.M45
7.M45
8.M45
9.M55
7.M30
3.W45
12.M50
7.M40
1.M65
1.M60
4.W45
5.M20
8.M40
5.W45
2.M60
13.M50
2.W35
1.M70
2.M65
1.W55
9.M40
14.M50
3.M60
10.M55
10.M40
15.M50
1.W70

Zeit
04:25:20
04:25:21
04:25:36
04:29:20
04:31:34
04:31:34
04:37:35
04:38:40
04:40:12
04:40:28
04:40:28
04:41:01
04:41:24
04:43:31
04:46:06
04:48:27
04:49:29
04:54:39
04:58:16
04:58:17
04:58:52
05:01:21
05:03:36
05:05:50
05:06:27
05:06:27
05:07:27
05:07:58
05:08:19
05:32:16
06:57:44
07:24:51
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